List of Potential Sources for Spaceport 2  (as of 25 Feb 04)

	Company Name
	Address
	POC
	Phone #s
	Email Address/Website

	Abacus Technology Corporation
	2 North Cascade Ave

Ste 1100

Colorado Springs, CO 80903


	Tom Cavalli
	719-381-1717; 
(cell) 719-338-1621 

	cavallit@abacustech.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Alaska Aerospace Development Corporation
	4300 B Street, Suite 101, Anchorage AK 99503 
	Ms. Martha Shoenthal 
	(907)561-3338; Fax (907) 561-3339
	Martha.schoenthal@akaerospace.com 

	
	
	
	
	www.akaerospace.com 

	Analex Corp.
	5904 Richmond Highway, Suite 300, Alexandria VA 22303
	 Mr. Shea Ferring
	(703) 853-6671
	shea.r.ferring@analex.com


	
	
	
	
	www.analex.com 

	ATK Spaceport Services
	ATK Propulsion
	Mr. Lee Rulis
	(435) 863-3020
	lee.rulis@atk.com

	
	PO Box 707
	
	Fax (435) 863-8658
	

	
	Brigham City, UT 84302-0707
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	www.atk.com 

	bd Systems
	385 Van Ness Ave., Suite 200
	Ms. Deborah F. Trump
	(310) 618-8798, ext. 265
	dtrump@tor.bdsys.com

	
	PO Box 2707
	
	Fax (310) 782-5741
	

	
	Torrence CA 90509-2707
	
	
	www.bdsys.com

	Florida Space Authority
	100 Spaceport Way

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920-4003
	Ms. Debra Holliday
	(321) 730-5301, Ext. 1134; Fax (321) 730-5307; Cell (321) 544-2704
	d.holliday@floridaspaceauthority.com 

	
	
	
	
	www.floridaspaceauthority.com/

	Florida Space Institute
	Florida Space Institute
	Mr. Bob Crabbs
	(321) 452-9834; Cell: 321-480-4244; Fax (321) 452-4842
	rcrabbs@bellsouth.net

	
	Mail Stop: FSI
	
	
	or

	
	Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
	
	
	fsiccas@mail.ucf.edu 

	
	
	
	
	http://fsi.ucf.edu

	Frontier Technology Inc.
	26 Castillian

Goleta, CA 93117
	Ms. Barbara J. Barber
	(805) 685-6672 ext. 115;  Fax (805) 685-1107
	bbarber@fti-net.com 

www.fti-net.com

	General Physics Corporation, Central Coast Operations
	1125 E. Clark Ave. Ste A1

Santa Maria, CA 93455
	Mr. Alejandro Vega
	(805) 934-9867; Fax: (805) 934-1876
	avega@gpworldwide.com

www.pgworldwide.com

	Honeywell Technology Solutions Inc.
	1110 Bayfield Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80906
	Mr. Robert Winn
	(719) 573-6444; Fax (719) 597-1509
	Robert.winn@honeywell-tsi.com

	
	
	
	
	www.honeywell-tsi.com

	Lockheed Martin Technical Operations
	1309 Moffett Park Drive

Sunnyvale, CA 94089
	John F. Fiore
	(408) 743-2500  Fax:  (408) 742-1645
	john.fiore@lmco.com
http://techops.external.lmco.com/home.html

	Spaceport Systems International
	3769-C Constellation Road

Lompoc, CA 93436
	Ms. Cheryl Samarco
	(805) 733-7370; Fax: (805) 733-7372
	Cheryl.samarco@calspace.com

	Space Vector Corp.
	9223 Deering Ave., Chatsworth, CA 91311-9600
	Mr. Kenneth W. Koonce
	(818)734-2600; 
	kkoonce@spacevector.com 

	
	
	
	Fax (818) 886-1276
	www.spacevector.com

	Virginia Commercial Space Flight Authority
	4211 Colley Avenue,

Norfolk, VA 23508
	Mr. Billie M. Reed
	(757)440-4020; Fax (757) 440-4023
	breed@odu.edu 

	
	
	
	
	http://www.vaspace.org
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